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Price
26.49 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6301

-2.79% (-0.76)

JP3304200003
6301
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

25,416 EUR
NIKKEI 225

26.49 EUR (200)
26.74 EUR (200)
27.00 EUR
27.00 EUR
26.48 EUR
27.25 EUR
26.6087 EUR
3,550

94,460.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3304200003&ID_NOTATION=93829156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3304200003&ID_NOTATION=93829156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e295f479e15841abe76cfd3d67c7d468ac5647e3969d5efb6573f238d200ff26&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42d98c0e21994ee9a&time=1719487774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8fc1d2f72379ac32b76d590efc3c30f0983f663149244cb4a08d629d861514e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b54fb9dc3b820e01&time=1719487774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=312d4ce2e04c594b1af6eb84d08c6511ad0a6dedcca861248ff47422e081c5b2&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c377451fc406f0177&time=1719487774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0dc6c59843228db9f33e2b108da6b5eb87571c13583511df265e6be1750e03&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7eb9ed409c3057ebf&time=1719487774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=849a77bf52ae0b000b15f8746e8693a46f7d8c33b4822bbfb0141cac67d37f4d&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d88c6f34d1a23edf&time=1719487774&tool=RSC

KOMATSU LTD.

Details
2024/06/26 12:12:08 5y
Price
26.49 EUR
Difference © -279%(0.76) 27.50
\ || |
General attributes 25.00 1 Wﬁ
ISIN JP3304200003 ll |'
Symbol 6301 53 £0 | '| K"v
Exchange Tradegate W r r f
Currency EUR Ju‘ [ W L Hl'\ hh'
Sector Industry 20.00 | J !
Security type Stock M 1 ‘lll
Market cap (m) 25,416 EUR 1750 ‘\ ﬁ
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 |
Market data 15.00
Bid (Bid size) 26.49 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 26.74 EUR (200) 1250
Open 27.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 27.00 EUR
Low 26.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.95 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 26.6087 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,550
Trading volume 94,460.90 Price data
Number of trades 16 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.75 EUR (496)
Last size 200 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.99 EUR (641)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 27.03 EUR (695)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.57 EUR (882)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 28.28 EUR (2024/03/06)
Perf (%) +15.42% +14.40% +27.52% YTD Low | date 23.46 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +3.64 +3.43 +5.88 52 Weeks High | date 28.74 EUR (2023/09/19)
Beta 1.04 1.00 0.97 52 Weeks Low | date 21.47 EUR (2023/11/01)
Volatility  26.51 25.15 25.68
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 27.17 EUR  0.00 2
Exchange 25
Tradegate 2024/06/ 12:12 2649 EUR  0.09 16
26
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 4,595.00 JPY 123.14 4,339
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:07 26.63 EUR  0.00 1
26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 26.44 EUR  0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93829156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19490
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ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19488

KOMATSU LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

KOMATSU

Contact Details
KOMATSU LTD.

Komatsu Building, 2-3-6 Akasaka - 107-8414
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5561-4711
Fax: +

E-mail: info@komatsu.co.jp

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hiroyuki
Ogawa
Masayuki
Moriyama

Mitsuko
Yokomoto

Taisuke
Kusaba

Takeshi
Horikoshi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tetsuji Ohashi  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Arthur Mitchell ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Makoto Kigawa Member of Supervisory
Board

Masayuki Member of Supervisory

Moriyama Board

Naoko Saiki Member of Supervisory
Board

Takeshi Member of Supervisory

Horikoshi Board

Takeshi Kunibe Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:info@komatsu.co.jp
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